
INTERNATIONAL SECURITIES LTD.                                                                       AS ON 31/12/2024
 Table I- Summary Statement holding of speciefied securities
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cate-  Category of         Nos.of   No. of    No. of No. Of  Total nos.  Share   Number  of Voting Rights Held in  No of Shares  Number of locked   Number of Shares   Number of 
gory   shaeholder          share    fully     partly shares  shares held holding each class of securities          share holding in shares          pledged or other   equity    
                           holders  paid up   paid up under              as a %                                    under as a %                     wise encumbered    shares    
                                    equity    equity lying               of total                                  lying assuming                                      held      
                                    shares    shares Deposi              no. of                                    outst full                                          in demat- 
                                    held      held   tory                shares                                   anding conversion                                    erialized
                                                     Receipts           (calcula                                   conve of conv                                       form   
                                                                         ted as                                   rtible ertible                                              
                                                                         per SCRR                                 securi securities                                           
                                                                         1957)                                    ties   (as a % of                                            
                                                                                                                  (inclu diluted                                               
                                                                                                                   ding  share                                                 
                                                                                                                   warra capital)                                              
                                                                                                                   nts)                                                        
 (I)    (II)                 (III)     (IV)       (V) (VI)     (VII)=   (VIII)            (IX)                      (X)  (XI)=(VII)     (XII)               (XIII)       (XIV)
                                                               (IV)+(V) As a % of                                        +(X) As a %                                          
                                                               +(VI)    (A+B+C2)                                         of (A+B+C2)                                          
                                                                                -----------------------------------                   No. as a %          No.  as a %
                                                                                  NO. OF VOTING RIGHTS     TOTAL AS                   (a) of total        (a)  of total     
                                                                                -------------------------                                 shares held          shares held
                                                                                  CLASS X  CLASS   TOTAL   % OF (A+B                       (b)                  (b)
                                                                                            Y                   +C)
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (A) Promoter &         
     Promoter Group               2   1259960        0 NIL     1259960   42.00     1259960  NIL    1259960   42.00          0 42.00          0  0.00           0  0.00   1259960
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (B) Public                     399   1740040        0 NIL     1740040   58.00     1740040  NIL    1740040   58.00          0 58.00          0  0.00     N.A.   N.A.     1468900
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (C) Non Promoter Non   
     Public                       0         0        0 NIL           0    0.00           0  NIL          0    0.00          0  0.00          0NIL     N.A.      N.A.           0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (C1)Shares Underlying DRs 
                                  0         0        0 NIL           0    0.00           0  NIL          0    0.00 NIL         0.00          0NIL     N.A.      N.A.           0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (C2)Shares Held by     
     Employee Trusts              0         0        0 NIL           0    0.00           0  NIL          0    0.00 NIL         0.00          0NIL     N.A.      N.A.           0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 TOTAL                          401   3000000        0 NIL     3000000  100.00     3000000  NIL    3000000  100.00          0100.00          0  0.00           0  0.00   2728860
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 Table II Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promotor And Promoter Group
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cate-  Category & Name of the                      PAN  Nos.of    No. of   No. of No. Of  Total nos.  Share   Number  of Voting Rights Held in  No of  Shares  Number of locked  
Number of Shares     Number of  Sub Categorization of Shares
gory   shaeholders                                      share     fully    partly shares  shares held holding each class of securities          share  holding in shares         
pledged or other     equity     Shareholding (No. of shares) Under 
                                                        holders   paid up  paid   under               as a %                                    under  as a %                    wise
encumbered      shares        sub cat (i)     sub cat(ii)  sub cat(iii)
                                                                  equity   equity lying               of total                                  lying  assuming                      
                held      
                                                                  shares   shares Deposi              no. of                                    outst  full                          
                in demat- 
                                                                  held     held   tory                shares                                    anding conversion                    
                erialized



                                                                                  Receipts           (calcula                                   conve  of conv                       
                form   
                                                                                                      ted as                                    rtible ertible                       
                      
                                                                                                      per SCRR                                  securi securities                    
                      
                                                                                                      1957)                                     ties   (as a % of                    
                       
                                                                                                                                                (inclu diluted                       
                       
                                                                                                                                                ding   share                         
                       
                                                                                                                                                warra  capital)                      
                       
                                                                                                                                                nts)                                 
                      
         (I)                                    (II)    (III)     (IV)     (V)    (VI)     (VII)=     (VIII)     (IX)                           (X)   (XI)=(VII)    (XII)            
  (XIII)          (XIV)   (XV)
                                                                                           (IV)+(V)   As a % of                                       +(X) As a %                    
                     
                                                                                          +(VI)       (A+B+C2)                                         of (A+B+C2)                   
                      
                                                                                                               -----------------------------------                   No. as a %      
   No.  as a %
                                                                                                               NO. OF VOTING RIGHTS     TOTAL AS                    (a) of total     
  (a)  of total     
                                                                                                               -------------------------                                shares held  
       shares       
                                                                                                               CLASS    CLASS   TOTAL   % OF (A+B                       (b)          
       (b)
                                                                                                                X        Y                   +C)
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (1) Indian                        
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (a) Individuals (huf)                                        2    1259960        0     NIL        1259960 42.00    1259960NIL    1259960 42.00          0 42.00         0   0.00    
     0  0.00     1259960
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 RAJENDER PARSHAD GUPTA                       AAHPG5652K           719850        0      NIL        719850  24.00    719850 NIL    719850  24.00          0 24.00        0    0.00    
    0   0.00     719850
 VEENA GUPTA                                  AAHPG5654R           540110        0      NIL        540110  18.00    540110 NIL    540110  18.00          0 18.00        0    0.00    
    0   0.00     540110
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (b) Central Gov/state Gov                                   0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       
    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (c) Financial Inst. Banks                                   0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       
    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (d) Any Other (specify)           
     Bodies Corporate                                        0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       
    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 Sub-Total(A)(1)                                              2   1259960        0     NIL        1259960  42.00   1259960 NIL   1259960  42.00          0 42.00        0  NIL       
    0   0.00    1259960
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (2) Foreign                       
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 (a) Individuals Nri/              
     Foreign Individuals                                     0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       
    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (b) Government                                              0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       
    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (c) Institutions                                            0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       
    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (d) Foreign Portfolio             
     Investor                                                0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       
    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (e) Any Other (specify)           
     Bodies Corporate                                        0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       
    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 Sub-Total(A)(2)                                              0         0        0     NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00          0  0.00        0  NIL       
    0   0.00          0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 Total Share Holding of PROMOTOR AND                  
 PROMOTER GROUP(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)                              2   1259960        0     NIL        1259960  42.00   1259960 NIL   1259960  42.00          0 42.00        0  NIL       
    0   0.00    1259960
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 Table III Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public Shareholder 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cate-  Category & Name of the                      PAN  Nos.of    No. of   No. of No. Of  Total nos.  Share   Number  of Voting Rights Held in  No of  Shares  Number of locked  
Number of Shares     Number of  Sub Categorization of Shares
gory   shaeholders                                      share     fully    partly shares  shares held holding each class of securities          share  holding in shares         
pledged or other     equity     Shareholding (No. of shares) Under 
                                                        holders   paid up  paid   under               as a %                                    under  as a %                    wise
encumbered      shares        sub cat (i)     sub cat(ii)  sub cat(iii)
                                                                  equity   equity lying               of total                                  lying  assuming                      
                held      
                                                                  shares   shares Deposi              no. of                                    outst  full                          
                in demat- 
                                                                  held     held   tory                shares                                    anding conversion                    
                erialized
                                                                                  Receipts           (calcula                                   conve  of conv                       
                form   
                                                                                                      ted as                                    rtible ertible                       
                      
                                                                                                      per SCRR                                  securi securities                    
                      
                                                                                                      1957)                                     ties   (as a % of                    
                       
                                                                                                                                                (inclu diluted                       
                       
                                                                                                                                                ding   share                         
                       
                                                                                                                                                warra  capital)                      
                       
                                                                                                                                                nts)                                 
                      
         (I)                                    (II)    (III)     (IV)     (V)    (VI)     (VII)=     (VIII)     (IX)                           (X)   (XI)=(VII)    (XII)            
  (XIII)          (XIV)   (XV)



                                                                                           (IV)+(V)   As a % of                                       +(X) As a %                    
                     
                                                                                          +(VI)       (A+B+C2)                                         of (A+B+C2)                   
                      
                                                                                                               -----------------------------------                   No. as a %      
   No.  as a %
                                                                                                               NO. OF VOTING RIGHTS     TOTAL AS                    (a) of total     
  (a)  of total     
                                                                                                               -------------------------                                shares held  
       shares       
                                                                                                               CLASS    CLASS   TOTAL   % OF (A+B                       (b)          
       (b)
                                                                                                                X        Y                   +C)
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (1) Institutions                  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (a) Mutual Funds                                            0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       
    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (b) Venture Capital Funds                                   0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       
    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (c) Alternate Investment          
     Funds                                                   0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       
    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (d) Banks                                                   0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       
    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (e) Insurance Companies                                     0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       
    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (f) Providend/Pentions Funds                                0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       
    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (g) Assest Reconstruction         
     Companies                                               0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       
    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (h) Sovereign Wealth Funds                                  0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       
    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (i) NBFC REGISTERED WITH RBI                                0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       
    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (j) Other Financial Intitutions                             0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       
    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (k) Any Other (specify)                                     0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       
    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 Sub-Total(B)(1)                                              0         0        0     NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00          0  0.00        0  NIL    
N.A.      N.A             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (2) Institutions (Foreign)        
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (a) Foreign Direct Investment                               0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       



    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (b) Foreign Venture Capital       
     Investors                                               0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       
    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (c) Sovereign Wealth Funds                                  0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       
    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (d) Foreign Portfolio             
     Investors (cat-1)                                       0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       
    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (e) Foreign Portfolio             
     Investors (cat-2)                                       0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       
    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (f) Overseas Depositories         
     Holding DRs (Balancing figure)                          0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       
    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (g) Any Others                    
     (Specify)                                               0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       
    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 Sub-Total(B)(2)                                              0         0        0     NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00          0  0.00        0  NIL    
N.A.      N.A             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (3) State Government(s)           
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (a) Central Government/           
     President of India                                      0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       
    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (b) State Government/             
     Governer                                                0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       
    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (c) Shareholding by companies     
     or Bodies Corporate where     
     Central / State Government is 
     Promoter                                                0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       
    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 Sub-Total(B)(3)                                              0         0        0     NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00          0  0.00        0  NIL    
N.A.      N.A             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (4) Non-Institutions              
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (a) Associate Companies /         
     Subsidiaries                                            0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       
    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (b) Directors and their relatives 
     (Excluding independent        
     direcotor(s) and nominee      
     directors(s)                                            0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       



    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (c) Key Managerial Personnel                                0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       
    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (d) Relatives of promoters other  
     then immediate relatives      
     of promoters disclosed under  
     promoter and promoer group                              0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       
    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (e) Trusts where any person       
     belonging to 'Promoter and    
     promoter group category       
     is trustee, beneficiary or    
     author of the trust                                     0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       
    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (f) Investor Education and        
     Protection fund               
     (IEPF)                                                  0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       
    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (g) Resident Individuals          
     holding nominal share capital 
     upto Rs. 2 lakhs                                       369     552035        0     NIL         552035 18.40     552035NIL     552035 18.40          0 18.40         0   0.00 
N.A.      N.A.        412495
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (h) Resident Individuals          
     holding nominal share capital 
     in excess of Rs. 2 Lakhs                                14    1042390        0     NIL        1042390 34.75    1042390NIL    1042390 34.75          0 34.75         0   0.00 
N.A.      N.A.        943690
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 RAJENDRA KUMAR DHALL                         AAFPD9088A           100000       0       NIL        100000   3.33    100000 NIL    100000   3.33          0  3.33        0    0.00 
N.A.      N.A.       100000
 RAJAT GARG                                   AAGPG4894E            45000       0       NIL         45000   1.50     45000 NIL     45000   1.50          0  1.50        0    0.00 
N.A.      N.A.        45000
 NIRMAL KUMAR JAIN                            AAIPJ3626P            92500       0       NIL         92500   3.08     92500 NIL     92500   3.08          0  3.08        0    0.00 
N.A.      N.A.        92500
 AMIT GUPTA                                   AAJPG4156C           186500       0       NIL        186500   6.22    186500 NIL    186500   6.22          0  6.22        0    0.00 
N.A.      N.A.       186500
 RAJEEV KUMAR GUPTA                           AAJPG4157D           174100       0       NIL        174100   5.80    174100 NIL    174100   5.80          0  5.80        0    0.00 
N.A.      N.A.       174100
 DEEPA GUPTA                                  AANPG0880H            55000       0       NIL         55000   1.83     55000 NIL     55000   1.83          0  1.83        0    0.00 
N.A.      N.A.        55000
 SANTOSH GUPTA                                AANPG0882F            42200       0       NIL         42200   1.41     42200 NIL     42200   1.41          0  1.41        0    0.00 
N.A.      N.A.        42200
 PUNEET JAIN                                  ADEPJ0611M           145600       0       NIL        145600   4.85    145600 NIL    145600   4.85          0  4.85        0    0.00 
N.A.      N.A.       145600
 ASHOK JAIN                                   ADMPJ2642J            73700       0       NIL         73700   2.46     73700 NIL     73700   2.46          0  2.46        0    0.00 
N.A.      N.A.        73700
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (i) Non Resident Indians          
     (NRIs) REPAT                                            0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       
    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 (i) Non Resident Indians          
     (NRIs)-NON-REPEAT                                       0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       
    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (j) Foreign Nationals                                       0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       
    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (k) Foreign Companies                                       0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       
    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (l) Bodies Corporate                                        16     145615        0     NIL         145615  4.85     145615NIL     145615  4.85          0  4.85         0   0.00 
N.A.      N.A.        112715
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (m) Any other (specify)           
     Clearing Member                                         0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       
    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (n) Any other (specify)           
     Trust                                                   0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       
    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (o) Any other (specify)           
     PERSON ACTING IN CONCERN                                0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       
    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (p) EMPLOYEE                                                0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       
    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 Sub-Total(B)(4)                                            399   1740040        0     NIL        1740040  58.00   1740040 NIL   1740040  58.00          0 58.00        0  NIL    
N.A.      N.A       1468900
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 Total Share Holding of PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER            
 (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)(B)(4)                             399   1740040        0     NIL        1740040  58.00   1740040 NIL   1740040  58.00          0 58.00        0  NIL    
N.A.      N.A.      1468900
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 Table IV Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter-no Public Shareholder
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cate-  Category & Name of the                      PAN  Nos.of    No. of   No. of No. Of  Total nos.  Share   Number  of Voting Rights Held in  No of  Shares  Number of locked  
Number of Shares     Number of  Sub Categorization of Shares
gory   shaeholders                                      share     fully    partly shares  shares held holding each class of securities          share  holding in shares         
pledged or other     equity     Shareholding (No. of shares) Under 
                                                        holders   paid up  paid   under               as a %                                    under  as a %                    wise
encumbered      shares        sub cat (i)     sub cat(ii)  sub cat(iii)
                                                                  equity   equity lying               of total                                  lying  assuming                      
                held      
                                                                  shares   shares Deposi              no. of                                    outst  full                          
                in demat- 
                                                                  held     held   tory                shares                                    anding conversion                    
                erialized
                                                                                  Receipts           (calcula                                   conve  of conv                       
                form   
                                                                                                      ted as                                    rtible ertible                       
                      
                                                                                                      per SCRR                                  securi securities                    
                      
                                                                                                      1957)                                     ties   (as a % of                    



                       
                                                                                                                                                (inclu diluted                       
                       
                                                                                                                                                ding   share                         
                       
                                                                                                                                                warra  capital)                      
                       
                                                                                                                                                nts)                                 
                      
         (I)                                    (II)    (III)     (IV)     (V)    (VI)     (VII)=     (VIII)     (IX)                           (X)   (XI)=(VII)    (XII)            
  (XIII)          (XIV)   (XV)
                                                                                           (IV)+(V)   As a % of                                       +(X) As a %                    
                     
                                                                                          +(VI)       (A+B+C2)                                         of (A+B+C2)                   
                      
                                                                                                               -----------------------------------                   No. as a %      
   No.  as a %
                                                                                                               NO. OF VOTING RIGHTS     TOTAL AS                    (a) of total     
  (a)  of total     
                                                                                                               -------------------------                                shares held  
       shares       
                                                                                                               CLASS    CLASS   TOTAL   % OF (A+B                       (b)          
       (b)
                                                                                                                X        Y                   +C)
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (1) CUSTODIAN/DR HOLDER           
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (A) Name Of Dr Holder             
     (if available)                                          0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       
    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 Sub-Total(C)(1)                                              0         0        0     NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00          0  0.00        0  NIL    
N.A.      N.A             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (2) EMPLOYEE BENEFIT TRUST        
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 (A) (under Sebi(share Based       
     Employee Benefit)             
     Regulations 2014)                                       0          0       0      NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00  NIL        0.00        0  NIL       
    0 NIL             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 Sub-Total(C)(2)                                              0         0        0     NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00          0  0.00        0  NIL    
N.A.      N.A             0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 Total Share Holding of NON PROMOTER-NO PUBLIC        
 SHAREHOLDER(C)=(C)(1)+(C)(2)+(C)(3)(C)(4)                    0         0        0     NIL              0   0.00         0 NIL         0   0.00          0  0.00        0  NIL    
N.A.      N.A.            0
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 GRAND TOTAL                                                401   3000000        0      NIL       3000000 100.00   3000000 NIL   3000000 100.000         0100.00       0   NIL       
    0   0.00    2728860
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                                    **************END OF REPORT*********


